LED SPORT LIGHT WITH EXTERNAL DRIVER
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Model Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Dimensions (LxWxH) Beam Angle
ASD-SPFL10-500D50 500W 120-277 V 0-10 V 75,512 lm 5,000 K 26-3/16" x 14-3/4" x 15-11/16" 40°

programs available in your state.
IP66
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES:
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight
ASD-SPFL10-500D50 810050735421 1 22.8" x 19.1" x 12.6" 58.9 lb
ASD-SPFL10-750D50 810050735438 1 27.8" x 22.6" x 14.8" 63.3 lb
SPFL10HV HIGH VOLTAGE
ASD-SPFL10HV-500D50 810050735445 1 22.8" x 19.1" x 12.6" 58.9 lb
Model Name Materials Weight Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-SF1-SPFL10 Slip-fitter with straight arm bracket Aluminum 7.7 lb (3.5 kg) 15-1/16" x 17-11/16" x 3-3/16"
Model Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14 in carton
ASD-SF1-SPFL10 5 19.9" x 15.9" x 12.4 42.5 lb 810050735452 10810050735459
Models with High Voltage driver (277-480V) are available.
Catalog number